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
Seats 40, wonderful décor
w/fireplace/TV’s. Kitchen
equip. in    excellent con-
dition. Good catering busi-
ness. LLBO. $119,000.
Elaine Turkington*      

06-501-91 

92 ACRE
HORSE FARM

2 barns, 19 stalls, many
paddocks, equipment,
shed, apartment. 3 run-
ins. Fabulous property.
$695,000.
Kathy Ellis*     07-157-91

THE PERFECT
HOBBY FARM

Charming log home
w/open floor plan, wood
floors, beamed ceilings,
3rd floor loft, barn, pad-
dock & kennel w/11 runs.
On 4 scenic acres.
Kathy Ellis*    07-302-91

BUNGALOW
WITH LARGE
WORKSHOP

Minutes from George-
town, bright bungalow
and large, private back-
yard.
Martha Summers*           

07-215-30

HOME AND
STUDIO $499,000

Backs onto the river.
Charming 3 bdrm, open
concept, renovated with
flair, move in and enjoy.
Martha Summers*

07-343-60

BRAND NEW -
ALMOST

Hardly lived in 4 bdrm 2-1/2
bath in Milton - close to 401.
Loads of upgrades.

Virtual Tour @
www.HeyRay.ca   

Ray Chesher*
07-351-99

GLEN WILLIAMS
LISTEN TO THE

RIVER!!!
Simply awesome - first
time offered - Stunning
Custom Home!! Listen to
the river!! $765,000!!
Iris Irwin* 07-212-30

ROCKWOOD
COBBLESTONE

ESTATES
Custom stone, landscaped
ravine setting, finished lower
level, 4th bdrm, w/o to pri-
vate yard. U/G kit open to
family room & sunroom.
Martha Summers*               

07-263-91

LIKE TO FOOL
AROUND?

For Him - 1100 sq ft shop -
heated/insulated. For Her -
completely renovated house.
1/2 acre in Norval.

Virtual Tour @
www.HeyRay.ca

Ray Chesher*
07-334-30

CUSTOM BUNGALOW
2 ACRES

3 bdrm, open concept,
hardwood floos, 3 sided
fireplace, high ceilings,
granite countertops, 3
car garage.
Martha Summers*

07-135-91

IMMACULATE
BUNGALOW

Located in North Halton
Hills. Pride of ownership
is evident. Upgrades
galore. Large deck, sun
awning, GDO and more.
Wayne MacNeil*

07-320-91

FAMILY VALUES
IN ERIN!

Lovely 3 bdrm sidesplit -
reno’d kitchen, hard-
wood floors, finished
basement. Walk to
schools.
www.HeyRay.ca
Ray Chesher*

07-364-91

COUNTRY CHARM
Fantastic character
home in Cedar Valley
on mature .99 acres
with extra large drive
shed. $329,000.
Martha Summers*

07-327-91

NEW!!
CUSTOM RANCH

ON 1/2 ACRE!!
Gorgeous bungalow 5
mins to Glen Williams/
Georgetown. Fin w/o
basement - 5 bdrms total.
Mint condition.
Iris Irwin*        07-315-19

RARE OPPORTUNITY
C2 HIGHWAY

Commercial at N. end of
Erin Village, 408 ft.
frontage. Many uses
available, currently gar-
den centre & restaurant
(tenants).
Sandra Brianceau*

07-361-91

1 ACRE - ERIN -
POOL - $749,000

Custom 4 bdrm, mature
lot - minutes to village,
hiking, golf. Superb kit,
overlooking great room.
Fin lower level.
Martha Summers*

07-326-91

POPULAR “M”
SECTION

Large 5 bdrm family
home. Lots of upgrades;
in-law suite; terrific
neighbourhood! Asking
$459,900.
Holly Light* 

07-329-91  

STONE $649,000
Open concept 4 bdrm,
fabulous kitchen over-
looking family rm, deco-
rative columns, hard-
wood floors, wrought
iron staircase.
Martha Summers* 

07-319-91  

COUNTRY LIVING
Just south of Terra Cotta
on 1 acre - 3+ bdrm
raised bungalow, w/o
bsmt, small barn.
$444,900.

Virtual Tour @
www.HeyRay.ca    

Ray Chesher* 
07-323-60  

RESTORATION
PROJECT

Century home in the
heart of Acton. Original
woodwork, pocket doors
& claw foot tub waiting
for a loving touch.
Sam* or
David Burland*              

07-300-90

Erin/Hillsburgh
(519) 833-9714

Mississauga
(905) 874-3040

COUNTRY ACRE -
EDGE OF TOWN

Outskirts of Acton with
municipal water and sewer.
Private treed setting with
space for large vehicles.
Spacious 4-level home with
much updating.
Matthew* or John Hill*

07-138-90

UNDRESSED!
Almost new four bed-
room, 2.5 bath home in
Georgetown South is
waiting for your colours! 

Virtual Tour @
www.heyray.ca

07-299-300

CHARMING
IN ROCKWOOD

3 bdrm Century home +
additional 700 sq. ft.
chalet on fantastic lot
w/2 drives & fantastic
gardens.
Martha Summers*

07-344-91  

BELWOOD LAKE -
$129,000

3 bdrm waterfront cot-
tage. New shingles &
deck in ‘05. Leased lot.
Furnishings included.
100 amp service &
drilled well.
Rick Curry* 07-254-99   

PARK AREA GEM -
ACTON

Located on prime lot with
mature trees next to
Prospect Park and Fairy
Lake. Bright & spacious
w/many recent renova-
tions.
David* or Sam Burland* 

07-283-90

DOWNTOWN
GEORGETOWN

Stunningly conceived!
Elegantly executed 4000
sq. ft. custom built home.
$985,000.

Virtual Tour @
www.HeyRay.ca

Ray Chesher* 07-348-30

VICTORIA
GARDENS

Fantastic 2 bdrm condo
w/gas fireplace. Walk to
Old Georgetown. Sunny
southern exposure and
balcony.
Martha Summers*

07-252-30  

PROFESSIONAL
OFFICE SPACE

Already set up as dentist’s
office. 4 offices, reception
& waiting area. All other
professionals welcome.
Large parking area.
$2,200/mth.
The Presswood Team*

07-339-31

INVESTMENT
OPPORTUNITY

Commercial triplex in
Downtown Acton, 2 stores
and one renovated apart-
ment.
David* or Sam Burland*

07-260-90

3 BDRM G’TOWN
SOUTH SEMI

Just  minutes from 3
schools, 2nd floor family
room, good size yard,
quiet family friendly
street.

www.Debsweb.ca
Deborah Gilmore*

07-354-30

NICE SEMI FOR A
STARTER HOME!

3 bdrms + finished bsmt
w/sep entrance. Hdwd floors
on main level; eat-in kitchen
w/ceramic floor, replaced win-
dows, shingles.
Glenda Hughes*               

07-347-30

NEW PRICE

$465,000

$389,900

BUILD YOUR
DREAM HOME

On this superb 2+ acre lot
in an area of lovely estate
homes. Great long views
to Lake Ontario. One of the
nicest lots on the court.
Kathy Ellis*       07-286-VL 

$329,900

$259,000

$429,900

$899,000

$524,900

$369,900

ARNIE MILLER
- CUSTOM 

BUNGALOW
Open concept w/2-1/2
car gar + sep heated
workshop. Estate lot with
views. $599,000.
Martha Summers*

07-241-91

CALEDON CUSTOM
HOME  $479,000

Newer on 1.32 acres with
large insulated workshop.
Bright & airy, cathedral ceil-
ings, surrounded by gar-
dens & rolling hills.
Martha Summers*

07-331-60

CUSTOM BUILT 
BUNGALOW

2700 sq. ft. with walkout
basement. Set on 2 acre
ravine lot with fabulous
views of the Toronto
Skyline. Superior finishes.
Mature landscaping.
Rod* & Dinah
Presswood* 06-508-31  

YOUR
STEPPING STONE

TO COUNTRY LIVING
Spacious upgraded 4 br bun-
galow on a private country lot
mins to town. Huge bsmt/rec
rm, stunning new bath, extra
lrg kitchen.
Sandra Brianceau*

07-270-91

A GOLDEN
OPPORTUNITY

Choose your own cabinets,
flring, bthrm fixtures, etc.
Just like buying a new
home. 3 bdrms, w/o bsmt,
gas f/p, backs onto field.
The Presswood Team*

07-311-90  

HORSE LOVERS
DELIGHT

25 acres in the country
with a custom home and
stables with 2 ponds.
David* or
Sam Burland*                

07-297-91

MATURE LOT IN
GEORGETOWN SOUTH
4 bdrm Fernbrook over
2500 sq. ft. Landscaped lot
w/hot tub & gazebo. Mn
floor den, fireplace. New
windows.
Sam* or David Burland*    

07-246-30

SUNFILLED
LOG+BOARD+BATTEN

20 ACRES
Designer kitchen o/l pool
+ cabana. 4 bdrm, great
room, cathedral ceiling, 2
car gar + attached work-
shop + unfinished loft.
Martha Summers*

07-262-31  

$849,000

COUNTRY CLOSE TO
TOWN $1,500,000

Superb 41 acres, 5
bdrm stone home,
stone coach house,
pond, pool, and more.
Amazing.
Martha Summers*        

07-249-91   

SOUTH ERIN
HOBBY FARM

$699,000
9.8 acres, super 5 bdrm
home, 7 stall barn,
backs on to agreement
forest.
Martha Summers*        

07-362-91

MAKE THEM
JEALOUS!

Lovely 3 bdrm, 4 bath
home with finished base-
ment and fantastic back-
yard.

Virtual tour at
www.HeyRay.ca

Ray Chesher*  07-265-30

$419,000

IMMACULATE UPDATED
4 BDRM HOME

Brazilian walnut hdwood +
wood trim on main flr, marble
kitchen flr, sep liv/din + fami-
ly rms - fam size kitchen +
full size rec room. Amazing
finished bsmt.

www.DebsWeb.ca
Deborah Gilmore*

07-310-30

$419,900
RETREAT, POOL AND

WORKSHOP
Enjoy the country cottage
feel w/pool & gardens on
.67 acre lot w/sep work-
shop. All the work is
done.

www.brendamacdonald.com
Brenda MacDonald*

07-356-60

PROPERTY
FOR LEASE

Forks of the Credit area.
Charming & spacious 3 +
1 bdrm bungalow, finished
lower level, super balcony.
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